Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marcus Tyson - (418072) - Hailsham SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2512
25.32
25.51
25.73
26.01
26.07
26.07
26.24
26.30
26.53
26.53
26.74
26.81
26.94
27.00
27.48
27.68
27.72
27.74
28.55
29.05

35.86

Swims in Date Order

Time

26.24
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

649
633
619
604

580
580
569
565

551
538
533
526

522

485
483
482
442
419
223

WA Pts

569

Round

m I m ™M m™m m™m I I M m

-n

I I T

Round

F

Date

18/12/16
13/11/16
13/11/16
27/08/16
11/06/16
15/03/14
25/10/15
20/01/18
11/06/16
12/01/14
12/01/14
29/06/14
10/10/15
15/11/14
24/01/15
13/01/13
10/10/15
14/07/13
03/03/12
01/12/12
14/03/10
02/12/06

Date

20/01/18

Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

East Sussex Invitation Meet

Hailsham Club Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Hailsham Winter Invitational Meet 2018
Hailsham Club Championships

North Midlands Age Group Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Hailsham Club Championships 2015
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Hailsham Winter Club Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2013
Hailsham Club Championships 2015
Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

ASA North West Regional Championships
Sussex County Champs

Warriors of Warrington

Meet

Hailsham Winter Invitational Meet 2018

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hailsham
Hailsham
Macclesfield
Horsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Hailsham
Wigan
Hailsham
Macclesfield
Hailsham
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Manchester
Crawley

Warrington

Venue

Hailsham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hailsham 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Alsager 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham

Hailsham 4
Alsager 3
Alsager 3
Alsager 3
Hailsham 4
Co Manch Aq 2
Hailsham 4
Alsager 3
Hailsham 4
Alsager 3
Alsager 2
Alsager 2
Alsager 2
Alsager 3

Club Swam Under Level

Hailsham 4
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



25.12
25.32
25.51
25.73
26.30
26.01
26.07
27.68
26.81
27.00
26.94
26.74
26.07
26.53
26.53
27.72
27.48
28.55
27.74
29.05

35.86

Copyright 2024

633
619

565
584
580
485
533
522
526
538
580
551
551
483
495
442
482
419
223

m I T I ™

I T I T

18/12/16
13/11/16
13/11/16
27/08/16
11/06/16
11/06/16
25/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
24/01/15
15/11/14
29/06/14
15/03/14
12/01/14
12/01/14
14/07/13
13/01/13
01/12/12
03/03/12
14/03/10
02/12/06

ASA Winter Meet 2016

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

East Sussex Invitation Meet

Hailsham Club Championships

Hailsham Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Hailsham Club Championships 2015
Hailsham Club Championships 2015
Hailsham Winter Club Championships
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
North Midlands Age Group Championships
Biddulph ASC Open Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2013
ASA North West Regional Championships
Cheshire County Championships

Sussex County Champs

Warriors of Warrington

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Horsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Wigan
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Manchester
Macclesfield
Crawley

Warrington

Hailsham
COBandH
COBandH
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Co Manch Aq
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager

Alsager

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



