Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marcus Tyson - (418072) - Hailsham SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.12	649	Н	18/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Hailsham	2
25.32	633	F	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	CO B and H	2
25.51	619	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	CO B and H	2
25.73	604	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
26.01	584	F	11/06/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
26.07	580	Н	15/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Alsager	2
26.07	580	F	25/10/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Hailsham	2
26.24	569	F	20/01/18	Hailsham Winter Invitational Meet 2018	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
26.30	565	F	11/06/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
26.53	551	н	12/01/14	North Midlands Age Group Championships	Macclesfield	Alsager	3
26.53	551	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Alsager	3
26.74	538	F	29/06/14	13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph	Alsager	3
26.81	533	F	10/10/15	Hailsham Club Championships 2015	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
26.94	526	F	15/11/14	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Co Manch Aq	2
27.00	522	F	24/01/15	Hailsham Winter Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
27.48	495	Н	13/01/13	North Midlands ASA Championships 2013	Macclesfield	Alsager	3
27.68	485	F	10/10/15	Hailsham Club Championships 2015	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
27.72	483	F	14/07/13	Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph	Alsager	3
27.74	482	н	03/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Alsager	2
28.55	442	н	01/12/12	ASA North West Regional Championships	Manchester	Alsager	2
29.05	419	н	14/03/10	Sussex County Champs	Crawley	Alsager	2
35.86	223		02/12/06	Warriors of Warrington	Warrington	Alsager	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Co	26.24 26,24 pyright	569 4	F	20/01/18	Hailsham Winter Invitational Meet 2018	Hailsham	Hailsham Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
25.12	649	Н	18/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Hailsham	2
25.32	633	F	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	CO B and H	2
25.51	619	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	CO B and H	2
25.73	604	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
26.30	565	F	11/06/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
26.01	584	F	11/06/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
26.07	580	F	25/10/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Hailsham	2
27.68	485	F	10/10/15	Hailsham Club Championships 2015	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
26.81	533	F	10/10/15	Hailsham Club Championships 2015	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
27.00	522	F	24/01/15	Hailsham Winter Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
26.94	526	F	15/11/14	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Co Manch Aq	2
26.74	538	F	29/06/14	13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph	Alsager	3
26.07	580	Н	15/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Alsager	2
26.53	551	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Alsager	3
26.53	551	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands Age Group Championships	Macclesfield	Alsager	3
27.72	483	F	14/07/13	Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph	Alsager	3
27.48	495	Н	13/01/13	North Midlands ASA Championships 2013	Macclesfield	Alsager	3
28.55	442	Н	01/12/12	ASA North West Regional Championships	Manchester	Alsager	2
27.74	482	Н	03/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Alsager	2
29.05	419	Н	14/03/10	Sussex County Champs	Crawley	Alsager	2
35.86	223		02/12/06	Warriors of Warrington	Warrington	Alsager	3